

ERRATA

TEXT	CORRECTION
[Pag 2] Classified Objectives.	Should be: Classified Objectives.
[Pag 20] Classified Objectives.	Should be: Classified Objectives.
[Pag 22] Svalarheima Blizzard- 6 (A).	Add the Specialist Operative Special Skill to the CSU troop.
[Pag 23] Svalarheima Blizzard-6 (B).	Nisse Combi Rifle should be a Nisse with Haris Skill, cost 31pt and 0.5 SWC.
[Pag 23] Svalarheima Blizzard-6 (C).	Add one Crusader Brethren with Boarding Shotgun to the Army List.
[Pag 36] Mission diagram: PAC label.	Mission diagram: AC2 Label.
[Pag 41] Main Objectives, bullet 3: -Dominate more Assigned Quadrants than the adversary at the end of the Game Round (1 Objective Point).	Should be: Main Objectives, bullet 3: -Dominate more Assigned Quadrants than the adversary at the end of the Game (1 Objective Point).
[Pag 41] Deployment: It is not allowed to deploy in base contact with the Beacons or with the Consoles.	Should be: It is not allowed to deploy in base contact with the Consoles.
[Pag 50] CHAIN OF COMMAND BONUS Troops possessing the Chain of Command Special Skill have a MOD of +3 to the WIP Rolls necessary to Connect the Console and to Activate the Consoles.	Should be: CHAIN OF COMMAND BONUS Troops possessing the Chain of Command Special Skill have a MOD of +3 to the WIP Rolls necessary to Activate the Antenna.
[Pag 52] Specialist Troops.	Remove that rule.
[Pag 56] Last paragraph of Destroy Antennas.	Remove the last paragraph.

[Pag 63] DOCTOR AND PARAMEDIC BONUS

Troops possessing the Doctor Special Skill have a MOD of +3 to the WIP Rolls necessary to Extract the Supply Boxes.

Should be: DOCTOR AND PARAMEDIC BONUS

Troops possessing the Doctor or Paramedic Special Skill have a MOD of +3 to the WIP Rolls necessary to Extract the Supply Boxes.

[Pag 65] Mission diagram: The Deployment zone is 12'.

The Deployment Zone is 16'.

[Pag 66] Main Objectives: -Hunt Down as many enemy Lieutenants as the adversary (3 Objective Points).

Should be: Main Objectives: -Hunt Down as many enemy Lieutenants as the adversary (3 Objective Points, but only if at least 1 Lieutenant is Hunted Down by the player).

[Pag 66] Scenario Special Rules: Restricted Range.

Remove that rule.

FE DE ERRATAS

TEXTO	CORRECCIÓN
[Pag 23] Svalarheima Blizzard- 6 (A).	Añadir la Habilidad Especial: Operativo Especialista al Agente CSU.
[Pag 24] Svalarheima Blizzard-6 (C).	Añadir a la lista de Ejército un Hermano Cruzado con Escopeta de Abordaje.
[Pag 50] BONO DE CADENA DE MANDO. Aquellas tropas que posean la Habilidad Especial Cadena de Mando dispondrán de un MOD de +3 a las Tiradas de VOL necesarias para Activar Antena y para Conectar Consola.	Debería ser: BONO DE CADENA DE MANDO. Aquellas tropas que posean la Habilidad Especial Cadena de Mando dispondrán de un MOD de +3 a las Tiradas de VOL necesarias para Activar Antena.
[Pag 52] Tropas Especialistas.	Eliminar esa regla.
[Pag 56] Último párrafo de Destruir Antenas.	Eliminar ese párrafo.